2011/11 – Subject to change – D-Series, NPT 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
LOE Lubricators – D Series, NPT
Technical Data
Function Flow rate
160 … 9000 l/min
Temperature range
–10 … +60 °C
Pressure

D-Series, NPT – Subject to change – 2011/118 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
LOE Lubricators – D Series, NPT
Type Codes
LOE — y — D — MIDI — NPT
Basic function
LOE Lubricator
Pneumatic connection
Nx x NPT Thread (for Micro only)
x x NPT Thread
¼ ¼ NPT Thread
y y NPT Thread
¾ ¾ NPT Thread
1 1 NPT Thread
Series
D Series
Size
MICRO Grid dimension 25 mm
(without port blocks)
MINI Grid dimension 40 mm
(without port blocks)
MIDI Grid dimension 55 mm
(without port blocks)
MAXI Grid dimension 60 mm
(without port blocks)
NPT connection (where available)
NPT NPT threaded connection
(not in typecode for Micro)
2011/11 – Subject to change – D-Series, NPT 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
LOE Lubricators – D Series, NPT
Ordering Data
Ordering data
Lubricator, input pressure 0 … 10 bar
Size Connection Part No. Type
Micro With threaded connecting plates
x NPT 526311 LOE-Nx-D-MICRO
Ordering data
Lubricator, input pressure 0 … 16 bar, metal bowl guard
Size Part No. Type
Without threaded port blocks
Mini 192575 LOE-D-MINI
Midi 192576 LOE-D-MIDI
Maxi 192577 LOE-D-MAXI
Ordering data
Lubricator, input pressure 0 … 16 bar, metal bowl guard
Size Connection Part No. Type
With threaded port blocks
Mini x NPT 173820 LOE-x-D-MINI-NPT
¼ NPT 173821 LOE-¼-D-MINI-NPT
y NPT 173822 LOE-y-D-MINI-NPT
Midi y NPT 173823 LOE-y-D-MIDI-NPT
½ NPT 173824 LOE-½-D-MIDI-NPT
¾ NPT 173825 LOE-¾-D-MIDI-NPT
Maxi ¾ NPT 173826 LOE-¾-D-MAXI-NPT
1 NPT 173827 LOE-1-D-MAXI-NPT
Ordering data – Special Oil
Scope of delivery Part No. Type
1 liter 152811 OFSW-32
D-Series, NPT – Subject to change – 2011/1110 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
FAST* Program – LOE Lubricator Selector Guide
LOE Lubricators – D Series, NPT
*FAST = Festo Assured Shipping Time. Ordering via the FAST program means same day / next day shipping from our warehouse of the parts required to assemble a complete air
preparation unit.
A complete Lubricator assembly consists of the following items:
Item Description Qty Required per Assy
1 Main Unit 1
2 Port Block Kit 2 (one left, one right)
3 Single Unit Joining Rod 2
4 Mounting Bracket Kit (Optional)
(Not shown)
1
Step 1: Based upon the required Port Size, Maximum Flow, and Thread Type, select the Main Unit (Item1 ) and the Left and Right Port Block Kits (Item2 ).
Item
1 2